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Confirmation of Case / Report update (for 231025/3739)

2 messages

105 Online Police <onlinereportingteam@police.govt.nz> 29 October 2023 at 16:35
Reply-To: 105 Online Police <onlinereportingteam@police.govt.nz>
To: moaienergy@gmail.com

Thank you for completing case / report update for 231025/3739. It has been submitted to Police.
What happens next?

If we require any further information we will be in touch.
If you have more information, you can submit another update: Case / Report update

Update details provided:
Contact details

First name : John

Middle name : Kahaki

Last name : Wanoa

Date of birth : 08/08/1949

Gender : Male

Phone number: +64 - 021 - 395881

Update

Tell us what information you want to add to your report :

I am providing NZ Hamilton Police with 3 memory Sticks of Valuable Private and Public Information about a Contract
between Moriori Native Paramount Chief Tira Waikato Whareherehere Manukau Sale and Purchase of New Zealand Country
to King George IV in 1823 British Crown Ownership Partnership Legal Inheritance | succeed to the Manukau Title S THE
president OF THE confederation OF chief's claimant native title historian writer and legal Inheritance Title Holder and not
Eddie Mitchel Maori and his barrister Pakeha and Freemason Pakeha Corporate Thieves extracted money from my Claim
Inheritance | want t hem Apprehended and investigated for theft of my Registered NZ Company and Extortion of Money
from my Claim All the Information is on these 3 sticks | shall provide you with is my Sole Property 50 years of Research
into the MANUUKAU MOAI CROWN WANOA HISTORY to BRITAISH CROWN not NEW ZEALAND CROWN and these 3
PIRATES on the HIGH SEAS of ADMIRALTY | want them ARRESTED ASAP URGENT.

Tell us what you want to know about your report :

and | want you to ask EDDIE THE QUESTIONS | GAVE YOU on the THURSDAAY 25 OCTOBER 2023 ask him how much did
he steal from me and is he the LEGAL OWNER OF MY NEW ZEALAND REGISTERED COMPANY "NA ATUA E WA AOTEA
LIMITED" and who owns it in SINGAPORE? Registered in IBC "International Business Center" as "NA ATUA E WA AOTEA
LIMITED" It's a Serious Offence of MONEY EXTORTION and PIRAACY OF ADMIRALTY ON THE HIGH SEAS OFFENCES
CORPORATE THUGERRY John Wanoa Paramount Chief of the CONFEDERATION OF CHIEFS "NATIVE MAGISTRATE
KINGS BENCH COURT JUDGE

Additional information

Description : | can claim it at the Police Station and recite it all as evidence as | am the Author Owner over it
File name : book7.pdf

Description : I will explain it in a meeting with Police that Eddie and his Barrister and Freemason cant recite it
File name : british-1835-new-zealand-constitution-flag-of-king-william-iv-and-native-chiefs. pdf

Description : The 3 Pirates cant claim any of my work in these sticks they stole the money i want back

File name : book-8.pdf

Describe other evidence or information you might have regarding the report :
I have all the files to claim what Eddie and his Freemason and Barrister said worth USD $17 Trillion is my claim not theirs

to help themselves to my legal fortune | spent 50 years on Setting up thee Claaim for New Zealand Native people | chose
and not MAORI or PAKEHA Scamsters

Nga mihi nui,
The 105 Online Reporting Team

New Zealand Police
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WARNING

The information contained in this email message is intended for the addressee only and may contain

privileged information. It may also be subject to the provisions of section 50 of the Policing Act 2008,

which creates an offence to have unlawful possession of Police property. If you are not the intended

recipient of this message or have received this message in error, you must not peruse, use, distribute or

copy this message or any of its contents.

Also note, the views expressed in this message may not necessarily reflect those of the New Zealand
Police. If you have received this message in error, please email or telephone the sender immediately

John Wanoa <moaienergy@gmail.com> 2 November 2025 at 13:55
Draft To: John Wanoa <moaienergy@gmail.com>, pprivers54@gmail.com, GRU M P Y L E AD E R <grumpyleader@gmail.com>, Cilin Rush

<rushcp@yahoo.com>

Sunday 2 November 2025

Here is my email. | finally found among 28,000 emails why | always keep them and pay for extra gmail storage. | will put this with the ABN

Lookup 303 Properties in Australia stolen off me by Eddie Mitchell here https://abr.business.gov.au/Search/ResultsActive?

SearchText=mitchell%20family%20Trust and my instructions thats it to go to Katie Hogan KC reg 2025 Legal Aid Criminal Lawyer Solicitor

City Chambers Level 1/ 29 Shortland Street Auckland City 021 752 461 Government Prosecutions an Proceeds (Recovery Act) Asset

and Profit Forfeiture Application Settlement Live Extradition Proceedings of AML Anti Money Laundering Add to this my Instructions and

put my NZ Courts Legal Aid Letter in too here

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: 105 Online Police <onlinereportingteam@police.govt.nz>
Date: Sun, 29 Oct 2023 at 16:35

Subject: Confirmation of Case / Report update (for 231025/3739)
To: <moaienergy@gmail.com>

Sunday 29 October 2023
[Quoted text hidden]

ﬁ Criminal-Legal-Aid-Application1022024 (4).pdf
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